
Estate & Trust Litigation

Overview

Estate and trust litigation often involves complex �nancial, personal, and emotional implications. Archer’s estate

and trust litigators are some of the most esteemed and experienced litigators in this area—in fact, many are

Fellows of the America College of Trust and Estate Counsel (ACTEC), and are active members of its Fiduciary

Litigation Committee. Our team combines deep legal knowledge with decades of litigation experience to resolve

high-stakes trust, estate, and �duciary duty matters through mediation, arbitration, or trial. Never adopting a

one-size �ts all approach, our attorneys listen and prudently assess client goals to carefully create an

appropriate and ef�cient strategy.

Our attorneys handle matters that include:

Estate and trust litigation

Will contests

Trust disputes

Charitable transfer disputes

Guardianships

Lifetime transfers

Fiduciary accountings

Financial elder abuse

Burial disputes

Alternative dispute resolution

We represent a broad spectrum of clients from institutions—banks, corporate �duciaries, universities,

investment companies—to individuals, including, but not limited to, the bene�ciaries of estates and trusts,

executors, administrators, trustees, surviving spouses, guardians, and incapacitated persons. The attorneys in

our group are regularly appointed by probate judges as counsel and guardians, serve as mediators, and publish

and lecture on the local and national levels for private �rms, bar associations, and a wide array of entities such
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as ACTEC, the Heckerling Institute, New Jersey Institute for Continuing Legal Education, American Law

Institute, and the American Bar Association.

Through the breadth of Archer’s legal services, our estate and trust litigators are also able to draw upon the

�rm’s vast network of resources, including the experience of the �rm’s estate attorneys and estate

administrators, as well as lawyers in Archer’s real estate practice and corporate practice.

Primary Contacts

Steven K. Mignogna

Partner

✉ smignogna@archerlaw.com

856.354.3024

Tara Hagopian Zane

Partner

✉ tzane@archerlaw.com

856.354.3088

Subpractices

Burial Disputes

Charitable Transfer Disputes

Fiduciary Accountings

Fiduciary Litigation

Financial Elder Abuse

Guardianships

Lifetime Transfers

Will Contests

Related Services

Alternative Dispute Resolution

Business Counseling

Business Litigation

Insurance Recovery & Counseling
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Matrimonial & Family Law

Nonpro�t & Charitable Organizations

Real Estate

Tax

Related People

Kelly M. Barry
Associate

✉ kbarry@archerlaw.com

856.673.7125

Andrew J. Cevasco
Partner

✉ acevasco@archerlaw.com

201.498.8501

Donald P. Craig
Of Counsel

✉ dcraig@archerlaw.com

856.354.3080

Melissa Osorio Dibble
Partner

✉ mdibble@archerlaw.com

856.616.6146

Daphne Goldman
Of Counsel

✉ dgoldman@archerlaw.com

856.673.7138
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Anthony R. La Ratta
Partner

✉ alaratta@archerlaw.com

856.354.3094

Steven K. Mignogna
Partner

✉ smignogna@archerlaw.com

856.354.3024

Matthew M. Nicodemo
Associate

✉ mnicodemo@archerlaw.com

201.498.8558

Lawrence C. Wohl
Partner

✉ lwohl@archerlaw.com

609.580.3707

Christopher S. Young
Partner

✉ cyoung@archerlaw.com

856.354.3115

Tara Hagopian Zane
Partner

✉ tzane@archerlaw.com

856.354.3088
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